PRINTED IN U.S.A. 03/15 WP FORM NO. RR102CE-2 Rev. 15
  Water    INTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Commercial Electric
Booster Water Heaters
INTEGRATED AIR & WATERINTEGRATED HOME COMFORT
Features & Benefits
Our 10 gallon electric booster will raise
preheated or cold water to 180° F rinse

Fuseless Constructions
Any standard model not exceeding 48
Amps (See “Electrical Characteristics”
Table) may be ordered without element
fuses. Add “N” after the fuse type
designation.
Example: E10-9-G becomes E10-9-GN
Approximate Shipping Weight
110 lbs./50 kgs.
Rheem Booster Electric
2
    MODEL                     INPUT
      NUMBERS                    KW
         E10-6-G                          6
         E10-9-G                          9
        E10-12-G                        12
        E10-15-G                        15
        E10-18-G                        18
        E10-24-G                        24
        E10-27-G                        27
        E10-30-G                        30
        E10-36-G                        36
        E10-45-G                        45
        E10-54-G                        54
WATER TEMPERATURE RATINGS
                                                                                                                              MINIMUM                                 MAXIMUM                                   HIGH
     MODEL                          TANK                         THERMOSTAT                     DELIVERED                              DELIVERED                         TEMPERATURE
    NUMBER                     CAPACITY                            TYPE                          TEMPERATURE                       TEMPERATURE                               LIMIT